90
168 3M HP/CXP 56 168 HP1400060168 HP1400090168 HP1400150168
180 3M HP/CXP 60 180 HP1400060180 HP1400090180 HP1400150180
201 3M HP/CXP 67 201 HP1400060201 HP1400090201 HP1400150201
204 3M HP/CXP 68 204 HP1400060204 HP1400090204 HP1400150204
213 3M HP/CXP 71 213 HP1400060213 HP1400090213 HP1400150213
216 3M HP/CXP 72 216 HP1400060216 HP1400090216 HP1400150216
225 3M HP/CXP 75 225 HP1400060225 HP1400090225 HP1400150225
234 3M HP/CXP 78 234 HP1400060234 HP1400090234 HP1400150234
240 3M HP/CXP 80 240 HP1400060240 HP1400090240 HP1400150240
246 3M HP/CXP 82 246 HP1400060246 HP1400090246 HP1400150246
252 3M HP/CXP 84 252 HP1400060252 HP1400090252 HP1400150252
255 3M HP/CXP 85 255 HP1400060255 HP1400090255 HP1400150255
267 3M HP/CXP 89 267 HP1400060267 HP1400090267 HP1400150267
285 3M HP/CXP 95 285 HP1400060285 HP1400090285 HP1400150285
300 3M HP/CXP 100 300 HP1400060300 HP1400090300 HP1400150300
336 3M HP/CXP 112 336 HP1400060336 HP1400090336 HP1400150336
339 3M HP/CXP 113 339 HP1400060339 HP1400090339 HP1400150339
363 3M HP/CXP 121 363 HP1400060363 HP1400090363 HP1400150363
384 3M HP/CXP 128 384 HP1400060384 HP1400090384 HP1400150384
390 3M HP/CXP 130 390 HP1400060390 HP1400090390 HP1400150390
420 3M HP/CXP 140 420 HP1400060420 HP1400090420 HP1400150420
447 3M HP/CXP 149 447 HP1400060447 HP1400090447 HP1400150447
474 3M HP/CXP 158 474 HP1400060474 HP1400090474 HP1400150474
480 3M HP/CXP 160 480 HP1400060480 HP1400090480 HP1400150480
495 3M HP/CXP 165 495 HP1400060495 HP1400090495 HP1400150495
501 3M HP/CXP 167 501 HP1400060501 HP1400090501 HP1400150501
513 3M HP/CXP 171 513 HP1400060513 HP1400090513 HP1400150513
537 3M HP/CXP 179 537 HP1400060537 HP1400090537 HP1400150537
570 3M HP/CXP 190 570 HP1400060570 HP1400090570 HP1400150570
597 3M HP/CXP 199 597 HP1400060597 HP1400090597 HP1400150597
600 3M HP/CXP 200 600 HP1400060600 HP1400090600 HP1400150600
633 3M HP/CXP 211 633 HP1400060633 HP1400090633 HP1400150633
669 3M HP/CXP 223 669 HP1400060669 HP1400090669 HP1400150669
711 3M HP/CXP 237 711 HP1400060711 HP1400090711 HP1400150711
822 3M HP/CXP 274 822 HP1400060822 HP1400090822 HP1400150822
843 3M HP/CXP 281 843 HP1400060843 HP1400090843 HP1400150843
882 3M HP/CXP 294 882 HP1400060882 HP1400090882 HP1400150882
945 3M HP/CXP 315 945 HP1400060945 HP1400090945 HP1400150945
HTD 3M HP/CXP
Teilung 3 mm
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Wirklänge
mm
Artikelnr. HTD 3M HP/CXP
Breite 6 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 3M HP/CXP
Breite 9 mm
Artikelnr. HTD 3M HP/CXP
Breite 15 mm
ZAHNRIEMEN „HP/CXP“ FÜR HOHE LEISTUNG
Werkstoff: Neopren